Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG20.35   Rev. 02/18
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
20.35
Spec-M

Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 02/18
Printed in U.S.A.
©2018 by Eagle Group
Spec-Master® FN Series Coved Corner Four-Compartment Sinks
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
FN2064-4-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 27˝ 686 75˝ 1905 121 54.9
FN2064-4-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 911⁄2˝ 2324 140 63.5
FN2064-4-18-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 108˝ 2743 159 72.1
FN2064-4-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 971⁄2˝ 2477 146 66.2
FN2064-4-24-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 120˝ 3048 171 77.6
FN2064-4-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 104˝ 2642 151 68.5
FN2064-4-30-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 132˝ 3353 181 82.1
FN2064-4-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 1091⁄2˝ 2781 166 75.3
FN2064-4-36-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 144˝ 3658 201 91.2
FN2072-4-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 0 - 27˝ 686 83˝ 2108 132 59.9
FN2072-4-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 991⁄2˝ 2527 151 68.5
FN2072-4-18-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 116˝ 2946 170 77.1
FN2072-4-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 1051⁄2˝ 2680 157 71.2
FN2072-4-24-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 128˝ 3251 182 82.6
FN2072-4-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 112˝ 2845 162 73.5
FN2072-4-30-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 140˝ 3556 192 87.1
FN2072-4-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 1171⁄2˝ 2985 167 75.8
FN2072-4-36-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 152˝ 3861 202 91.6
FN2080-4-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 0 - 27˝ 686 91˝ 2311 142 64.4
FN2080-4-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 610 27˝ 686 1071⁄2˝ 2731 161 73.0
FN2080-4-18-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 124˝ 3150 180 81.6
FN2080-4-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 457 27˝ 686 1131⁄2˝ 2883 167 75.8
FN2080-4-24-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 136˝ 3454 192 87.1
FN2080-4-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 1191⁄2˝ 3035 172 78.0
FN2080-4-30-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 148˝ 3759 202 91.6
FN2080-4-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 1251⁄2˝ 3188 177 80.3
FN2080-4-36-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 160˝ 4064 212 96.2
FN2496-4-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 31˝ 787 107˝ 2718 163 73.9
FN2496-4-18R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 1231⁄2˝ 3137 182 82.6
FN2496-4-18-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 140˝ 3556 201 91.2
FN2496-4-24R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 1291⁄2˝ 3289 188 85.3
FN2496-4-24-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 152˝ 3861 213 96.6
FN2496-4-30R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 1351⁄2˝ 3442 193 87.5
FN2496-4-30-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 164˝ 4166 228 103.4
FN2496-4-36R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 1411⁄2˝ 3594 198 89.8
FN2496-4-36-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 176˝ 4470 233 105.7
FN2880-4-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 0 - 35˝ 889 91˝ 2311 170 77.1
FN2880-4-18R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 1071⁄2˝ 2731 189 85.7
FN2880-4-18-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 124˝ 3150 208 94.3
FN2880-4-24R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 1131⁄2˝ 2883 195 88.5
FN2880-4-24-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 136˝ 3454 220 99.8
FN2880-4-30R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 1191⁄2˝ 3048 200 90.7
FN2880-4-30-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 148˝ 3759 230 104.3
FN2880-4-36R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 1251⁄2˝ 3188 205 93.0
FN2880-4-36-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 160˝ 4064 240 108.9
bowl bowl
width length Dimension A
in. mm in. mm
20˝ 508 16˝ 406 14˝ 356